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Subj: RE: uniform business report / question
Date: B/29/03 4:41:39 PM Eastern Daylight Time
From: corphelp@dos.state.flus

To; JAVAVILLAS@aol.com

Sent from the Intemet (Details)

You can make a written request for a waiver of the late fee. Attach the request to a completed UBR, and submit with $150.
The request will be reviewed, but it is not 3 guarantea the request will be honored. If the late fee is required, you will
receive a letter advising so.

Leslie Sellers

Internet Access

-—--Original Message—--

From: JAVAVILLAS@aol.com [maiito: JAVAV!LLAS@aot.ccm]

-Gent: Friday, AUGUSE 20,2003 3:16 PM acr = imr S oot e coouimrbamr £ T o P o S e e e

To: corphelp@dos.state.fl.us
Subject: uniform business repart / question

To whom it may concern.
{ have a question about my UBR fee.

| rac’d a form last week saying that | owed $550.00 this seemed like a lot so | looked in my accounting program to see a history on this fee for
my company and saw that | paid $150. last year.

We have been moving our office this week and | actually found the form that | rec'd in the spring with the $150. filing fee ...

The reason | didnt pay this is because | was in Chicago because my father was iil and then passed away on April 22nd. { stayed in Chicago
until May 12th to be with my mother and famlly. | must have placed the form with other tax forms and did not see this when | retumned in May.
{ can provide you with a copy of my fathars death centificate and was wondering if you take consideration for special circumstances.

Being in the travel business we have had a rough time in the last few years and this $550. fee is quite targe for ma | would not have
intentionally not paid this knowling the penatty would be $400.00.

Again, | would be able to get a copy of the death certificata from my mother to send to you. | am hoping that you might have consideration for
special circumstances and allow me to pay the original amount or possibly reduce the penaity. | understand | am late, and | understand that if
you considered everyone who didn't pay it wouldn'd be fair, but | feel my claim is legitimate and so | am sending you my email.

| ook forward to hearing from you.
Thank you for your time and consideration tn this matter.
Sincarely,

Vicki Cannizzo
JAVA Reservations
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Friday, August 29, 2003 America Online: JAVAVILLAS
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Subj: RE: UBR/ QUESTION

Date: 8/29/03 4:25:32 PM Eastern Daylight Time
From: corphelp@dos.state fl.us

To: JAVAVILLAS@acol.com

Sent from the Intemet (Details)

The Internet Access Department does not have authorization to waive any late fees. Please contact the UBR
£iling department at B50-245-605%2,

Gina
Internet Access
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T 7T From: JAVAVILLAS @aol.com [matito:JAVAVILLAS@acl.bom]” T T T T TR T e TR e e
Sent: Friday, August 29, 2003 3:21 PM
To: corphelp@dos.state.fl.us
Subject: UBR / QUESTICN

1 just sent the following email - | wanted to add my 800 number in case you wish to call me. That # is 800-8455276
Thank you again,

Vicki Cannizzo
JAVA Reservations

To whom it may concern.
! have a question about my UBR fee.

lrec'd a form last week saying that | owed $550.00 this seemed like a lot 50 | looked in my accounting program to see a
history on this fee for my company ahd saw that | paid $150. last year.

We have been moving our office this week and | actually found the form that | rec'd in the spring with the $150. filing fee ...

The reason | didn't pay this is because 1 was in Chicago because my father was ill and then passed away on April 22nd. |
stayed In Chicago until May 12th to be with my mother and family. | must have placed the form with other tax forms and did
not see this when | returned in May. | can provide you with a copy of my fathers death certificate and was wondering if you
take consideration for special circumstances.

Being in the travel business we have had a rough time in the jast few years and this $550. fee is quite large for me. | would
not have intentionally not paid this knowing the penalty wauld be $400.00.

—— e = Again; | would be able-to-get a’copy of the death certificate from:my mother to-send to-you—| amhoping that-you might have=—- - - -
consideration for special circumstances and allow me fo pay the original amount or possibly reduce the penalty, | understand
| am late, and | understand that if you considered everyone who didn' pay it wouldn'd be fair, but | feel my ¢laim is legitimate
and so | am sending you my email,
| look forward to hearing from you.
Thank you for your time and consideration in this matter.
Sincerely,

Vicki Cannizzo
JAVA Reservations
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September 4, 2003

Dear Division of Corporations,

1 was instructed to send this letter and submit it with my check for the original $150.00
payment to go up for a review of the waiver of the additional fee because this bill was not
paid by May 1, 2003.

I called the 800 number on the back of your form and the message asks people to go to
the website www.sunbiz.com I have enclosed the email that I sent explaining my

“situation T have-dlso-eficlosed my father's death-certificate’ showing his-passing on-April— =
22, 2003. I went to Chicago because his illness was getting worse just before Easter, and

then he passed away on April 22. 1 did end up staying in Chicago for three weeks to help

my mother and be with my family during this time.

1 do also understand that many people may ask for a consideration, and have many
reasons why they believe they should be given a waiver, but due to this circumstance and
the high fee I felt compelled to try to ask for this consideration. .1 would not have
knowingly left this bill unpaid with the understanding that the fee was $400.00. This is
quite a large bill for me, being in the travel business, as the last few years have been
much slower and income is not what it use to be.

So, in closing I want to thank you for taking the time to review my case. If you have any
questions at all please contact me at the following number: 305-673-6688.

Sincerely,

Vicki Cannizzo-Schwartz
Associate Director

Please note our new mailing address:

JAVA RESERVATIONS
751 West 51* Street
Miami Beach, FL. 33140



